
Student # Team First Last Cat Code Category Place dummy Place School Code School School Size

10101 Rebekka Schlichting 14 Newspaper Design 1 First Place 10100 Kickapoo Nation High School 1A/2A
10201 Carole Stuenkel 3 Editorial Cartoon 1 First Place 10200 Linn High School 1A/2A
20104 Alex Hermesch 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 1 First Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20107 T1 Erin Hermesch 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 1 First Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20108 T1 Veronica Rottinghaus 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 1 First Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20110 Gabby Deters 1 Feature Writing 1 First Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20111 Mallory Stewart 10 Advertising 1 First Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20203 Lisa Scholz 18 Photo Illustration 1 First Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20205 Shayln Fritch 13 Yearbook Layout 1 First Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20209 Kayla Schmitz 2 Editorial Writing 1 First Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20212 Mackenzie Cunningham 17 Sports Photography 1 First Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20405 Cesilee Weatherhead 7 Cutline Writing 1 First Place 20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20407 Colten Tuma 8 Editing 1 First Place 20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20408 Laura Monsanto 11 Headline Writing 1 First Place 20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20412 Trenton Colburn 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 1 First Place 20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20608 Daniel Dominguez 12 Infographics 1 First Place 20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20701 Elaina Broughman 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 1 First Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20709 Stephanie Murray 9 News Writing 1 First Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20714 Amanda Peters 16 Academics Photography 1 First Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20714 Amanda Peters 15 Student Life Photography 1 First Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
30108 Meredith Clark 11 Headline Writing 1 First Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30213 Sadie Kratzer 12 Infographics 1 First Place 30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30303 Kathryn Williams 8 Editing 1 First Place 30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30304 Traci Lawrence 9 News Writing 1 First Place 30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30304 Traci Lawrence 18 Photo Illustration 1 First Place 30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30315 Amanda Miller 16 Academics Photography 1 First Place 30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30401 Elizabeth Reece 17 Sports Photography 1 First Place 30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30402 Jena Sauber 1 Feature Writing 1 First Place 30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30405 Sarah Reece 3 Editorial Cartoon 1 First Place 30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30503 Emily Walker 13 Yearbook Layout 1 First Place 30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
30509 Hally Stephenson 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 1 First Place 30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
30511 Alyssa Johnson 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 1 First Place 30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
40103 Sarah Poland 2 Editorial Writing 1 First Place 40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40105 Kurtis Keating 14 Newspaper Design 1 First Place 40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40301 Kylie Miller 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 1 First Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40303 Kadi Suarez 15 Student Life Photography 1 First Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40308 Drew Porter 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 1 First Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40310 Zach Porter 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 1 First Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40312 Kenny Zawlacki 7 Cutline Writing 1 First Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40411 Sara Anderson 10 Advertising 1 First Place 40400 Smoky Valley High School 3A/4A
10101 Rebekka Schlichting 9 News Writing 2 Second Place 10100 Kickapoo Nation High School 1A/2A
10103 Sommer Milk 16 Academics Photography 2 Second Place 10100 Kickapoo Nation High School 1A/2A
20102 Jessica Hermesch 13 Yearbook Layout 2 Second Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20105 Kristi Clark 7 Cutline Writing 2 Second Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20202 Katherine Rush 14 Newspaper Design 2 Second Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20206 Emily French 1 Feature Writing 2 Second Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20210 Taylor Martin 18 Photo Illustration 2 Second Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20214 Maggie Gilmore 15 Student Life Photography 2 Second Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20501 Sarah Napolitano 10 Advertising 2 Second Place 20500 Wakefield High School 1A/2A
20601 Whitlea Klaus 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 2 Second Place 20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20604 Peter Masters 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 2 Second Place 20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20608 Daniel Dominguez 11 Headline Writing 2 Second Place 20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20701 T2 Elaina Broughman 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 2 Second Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20708 Kayla Moser 2 Editorial Writing 2 Second Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20709 Stephanie Murray 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 2 Second Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20710 T2 Valerie Ramage 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 2 Second Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20711 Macy Magnett 3 Editorial Cartoon 2 Second Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20711 Macy Magnett 17 Sports Photography 2 Second Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20806 Taylor Bohannon 8 Editing 2 Second Place 20800 Valley Falls High School 1A/2A
20812 Justin Sales 12 Infographics 2 Second Place 20800 Valley Falls High School 1A/2A
30108 Meredith Clark 10 Advertising 2 Second Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30112 Shelbi Hamilton 16 Academics Photography 2 Second Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30210 Cade Cranston 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 2 Second Place 30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30211 Abby Habiger 7 Cutline Writing 2 Second Place 30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30213 Sadie Kratzer 14 Newspaper Design 2 Second Place 30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30308 D.J. Harr 18 Photo Illustration 2 Second Place 30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30401 Elizabeth Reece 1 Feature Writing 2 Second Place 30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30404 Marissa McClure 12 Infographics 2 Second Place 30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30411 Krisanna Graham 15 Student Life Photography 2 Second Place 30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
40104 Megan Thurlow 2 Editorial Writing 2 Second Place 40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40105 Kurtis Keating 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 2 Second Place 40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40106 Tyler Schultz 17 Sports Photography 2 Second Place 40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40305 Wylie Crawford 3 Editorial Cartoon 2 Second Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40311 Jacob Yingst 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 2 Second Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40313 Aleesa Suarez 8 Editing 2 Second Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40313 Aleesa Suarez 13 Yearbook Layout 2 Second Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40317 Jackson DeLay 11 Headline Writing 2 Second Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40318 Jordan Beightel 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 2 Second Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40405 Carleigh Albers 9 News Writing 2 Second Place 40400 Smoky Valley High School 3A/4A
10201 Carole Stuenkel 15 Student Life Photography 3 Third Place 10200 Linn High School 1A/2A
20106 Makenna Imholte 7 Cutline Writing 3 Third Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20107 Erin Hermesch 8 Editing 3 Third Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20110 Gabby Deters 16 Academics Photography 3 Third Place 20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20202 Katherine Rush 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 3 Third Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20203 Lisa Scholz 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 3 Third Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20206 Emily French 11 Headline Writing 3 Third Place 20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20308 Rebekah Atchison 9 News Writing 3 Third Place 20300 Burlingame High School 1A/2A
20401 Kelsey Keefer 10 Advertising 3 Third Place 20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
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20406 Joyce Steinman 1 Feature Writing 3 Third Place 20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20415 Alan Richecky 12 Infographics 3 Third Place 20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20601 Whitlea Klaus 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 3 Third Place 20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20605 T1 Katie Smith 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 3 Third Place 20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20611 Mackenzie Clary 3 Editorial Cartoon 3 Third Place 20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20612 Joey Pasch 18 Photo Illustration 3 Third Place 20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20702 Allison Walker 2 Editorial Writing 3 Third Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20710 Valerie Ramage 14 Newspaper Design 3 Third Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20713 Eryn Gronewoller 13 Yearbook Layout 3 Third Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20714 Amanda Peters 17 Sports Photography 3 Third Place 20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
30102 Michaela Diercks 17 Sports Photography 3 Third Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30103 Keegan McCullick 11 Headline Writing 3 Third Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30105 Alyssa Smith 15 Student Life Photography 3 Third Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30109 Connor Fulton 7 Cutline Writing 3 Third Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30109 T1 Connor Fulton 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 3 Third Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30110 T1 Shea Shoemaker 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 3 Third Place 30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30202 Evan Schade 1 Feature Writing 3 Third Place 30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30212 Lexi Shepack 8 Editing 3 Third Place 30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30214 Annie Hysong 18 Photo Illustration 3 Third Place 30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30403 Patrick Eslick 2 Editorial Writing 3 Third Place 30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30501 Hannah Lambert 10 Advertising 3 Third Place 30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
30505 Lydia Lambert 12 Infographics 3 Third Place 30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
40103 Sarah Poland 14 Newspaper Design 3 Third Place 40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40107 Elizabeth Forsyth 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 3 Third Place 40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40313 Aleesa Suarez 16 Academics Photography 3 Third Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40321 Samantha Riley 13 Yearbook Layout 3 Third Place 40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40401 Caitlin Whetstone 9 News Writing 3 Third Place 40400 Smoky Valley High School 3A/4A
40405 Carleigh Albers 3 Editorial Cartoon 3 Third Place 40400 Smoky Valley High School 3A/4A
40407 Tiffany Youngquist 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 3 Third Place 40400 Smoky Valley High School 3A/4A
40408 Kari Bingham 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 3 Third Place 40400 Smoky Valley High School 3A/4A
20101 Holly Kuckelman 11 Headline Writing 4 Honorable Mention20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20103 Kevin Burdiek 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20112 Blake Niehues 3 Editorial Cartoon 4 Honorable Mention20100 Nemaha Valley High School 1A/2A
20205 Shayln Fritch 7 Cutline Writing 4 Honorable Mention20200 Doniphan West High School 1A/2A
20303 Josh Quaney 7 Cutline Writing 4 Honorable Mention20300 Burlingame High School 1A/2A
20304 James Clem 7 Cutline Writing 4 Honorable Mention20300 Burlingame High School 1A/2A
20402 T1 Kara Jeardoe 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 4 Honorable Mention20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20404 Jarred Stindt 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20404 Jarred Stindt 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20409 T1 Kim Larson 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 4 Honorable Mention20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20411 Courtney Kasl 2 Editorial Writing 4 Honorable Mention20400 Republic County High School 1A/2A
20507 T1 Melissa Jackson 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 4 Honorable Mention20500 Wakefield High School 1A/2A
20603 Steven Clary 13 Yearbook Layout 4 Honorable Mention20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20605 Katie Smith 15 Student Life Photography 4 Honorable Mention20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20608 Daniel Dominguez 8 Editing 4 Honorable Mention20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20609 Brittany Clary 12 Infographics 4 Honorable Mention20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20609 Brittany Clary 9 News Writing 4 Honorable Mention20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20610 Kenneth Tharman 2 Editorial Writing 4 Honorable Mention20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20611 Mackenzie Clary 11 Headline Writing 4 Honorable Mention20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20612 Joey Pasch 3 Editorial Cartoon 4 Honorable Mention20600 Troy High School 1A/2A
20704 Seth McCormick 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20706 Elizabeth Griffin 3 Editorial Cartoon 4 Honorable Mention20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20711 Macy Magnett 16 Academics Photography 4 Honorable Mention20700 Onaga High School 1A/2A
20809 Hannah Navinskey 15 Student Life Photography 4 Honorable Mention20800 Valley Falls High School 1A/2A
30103 Keegan McCullick 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30105 Alyssa Smith 3 Editorial Cartoon 4 Honorable Mention30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30106 Lindsey Abell 3 Editorial Cartoon 4 Honorable Mention30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30110 Shea Shoemaker 7 Cutline Writing 4 Honorable Mention30100 Minneapolis High School 3A/4A
30207 Brian Graham 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30208 Philip Wolf 6 Newspaper Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30208 Philip Wolf 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30209 Ashley Habiger 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 4 Honorable Mention30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30217 Nichole Pacey 16 Academics Photography 4 Honorable Mention30200 Ellsworth High School 3A/4A
30303 Kathryn Williams 12 Infographics 4 Honorable Mention30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30306 T1 Brenna Johnson 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 4 Honorable Mention30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30316 Alicia Spencer 17 Sports Photography 4 Honorable Mention30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30317 T1 Cody Gibbens 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 4 Honorable Mention30300 Beloit High School 3A/4A
30402 Jena Sauber 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 4 Honorable Mention30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30403 Patrick Eslick 8 Editing 4 Honorable Mention30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30404 Marissa McClure 5 Yearbook Copy Writing 4 Honorable Mention30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30407 Michael Bauer 4 Yearbook Sports Writing 4 Honorable Mention30400 Southeast of Saline High School 3A/4A
30502 Micah Leake 15 Student Life Photography 4 Honorable Mention30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
30508 Eric Hostetler 15 Student Life Photography 4 Honorable Mention30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
30508 Eric Hostetler 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 4 Honorable Mention30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
30512 Caleb Watney 19 Theme Development/ Graphics 4 Honorable Mention30500 Sterling High School 3A/4A
30605 Bridget Musleh 8 Editing 4 Honorable Mention30600 Riley County High School 3A/4A
30606 Hilary Burton 8 Editing 4 Honorable Mention30600 Riley County High School 3A/4A
40107 Elizabeth Forsyth 13 Yearbook Layout 4 Honorable Mention40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40109 Casey Hoffman 7 Cutline Writing 4 Honorable Mention40100 Chapman High School 3A/4A
40204 Tabatha Bender 11 Headline Writing 4 Honorable Mention40200 Valley Center High School 3A/4A
40303 Kadi Suarez 9 News Writing 4 Honorable Mention40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40306 Nelson Bontrager 3 Editorial Cartoon 4 Honorable Mention40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
40315 Kallie Stallbaumer 10 Advertising 4 Honorable Mention40300 Holton High School 3A/4A
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CATS Total placing
1 Feature Writing 6 1 First Place
2 Editorial Writing 8 2 Second Place
3 Editorial Cartoon 12 3 Third Place
4 Yearbook Sports Writing 11 4 Honorable Mention
5 Yearbook Copy Writing 9
6 Newspaper Sports Writing 10
7 Cutline Writing 11
8 Editing 10
9 News Writing 8

10 Advertising 7
11 Headline Writing 9
12 Infographics 8
13 Yearbook Layout 8
14 Newspaper Design 6
15 Student Life Photography 10
16 Academics Photography 8
17 Sports Photography 7
18 Photo Illustration 6
19 Theme Development/ Graphics 17

171 171 171
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